
Модульное тепловое оборудование thermaline Modular 90

Электрические плиты со сплошной поверхностью 
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   589000    589001    589002    589003    589004    589005

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
900
250

500
900
250

500
900
250

500
900
250

500
900
250

500
900
250

Electric Power - kW 6 6 6 6 6 6

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •
Wall hanging * • •

Electric Solid Tops - 2 Zones

   589520    589521    589522    589523    589524    589525

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
900
800

500
900
800

500
900
800

500
900
800

500
900
800

500
900
800

Electric Power - kW 6 6 6 6 6 6

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •

Electric Solid Tops - 2 Zones - Freestanding - H 800

   589006    589007    589008    589009    589010    589011

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
900
250

1000
900
250

1000
900
250

1000
900
250

1000
900
250

1000
900
250

Electric Power - kW 16 16 16 16 16 16

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •
Wall hanging * • •

Electric Solid Tops - 4 Zones

   589508    589509    589510    589511    589512    589513

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

500
900
700

500
900
700

500
900
700

500
900
700

500
900
700

500
900
700

Electric Power - kW 6 6 6 6 6 6

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •

Electric Solid Tops - 2 Zones - Freestanding - H 700



   589514    589515    589516    589517    589518    589519

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

Electric Power - kW 16 16 16 16 16 16

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •

Electric Solid Tops - 4 Zones - Freestanding - H 700

   589526    589527    589528    589529    589530    589531

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

Electric Power - kW 16 16 16 16 16 16

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •

Electric Solid Tops - 4 Zones - Freestanding - H 800

   589695    589696    589697    589698    589699    589700

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

Electric Power - kW 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •

Electric Solid Tops on Warming Cabinet - H 700

   589701    589702    589703    589704    589705    589706

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

Electric Power - kW 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •

Electric Solid Tops on Warming Cabinet - H 800



   589655    589656    589657    589658    589659    589660

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

1000
900
800

Electric Power - kW 21.3 21.3 21.3 21.3 21.3 21.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •

Electric Solid Tops on Oven - H 800

   589649    589650    589651    589652    589653    589654

External dim. - mm
Width
Depth
Height

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

1000
900
700

Electric Power - kW 21.3 21.3 21.3 21.3 21.3 21.3

Electrical connection 400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

400V 3N   
50/60Hz

Operating side 1-side 1-side 2-side 1-side 1-side 2-side

Backsplash • •
Ecotop • • •

Electric Solid Tops on Oven - H 700
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